
Access to parking for guests from 19.00

Shuttle bus from parking lot to Casina di Macchia Madama

ROME INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

CHARITY 
EVENING

FOR HAITI

Rome, June 10th 2013 - 19.30
Casina di Macchia Madama

PROGRAMME

19.30
Aperitivo with a selection

of hors d'oeuvres

21.00
Introduction

by Ivano Boragine

Fondazione Francesca Rava N.P.H. Italy 
by 

Mariavittoria Rava
President of the Fondazione Francesca Rava

21.30
dinner

22.30
dario Vergassola Show

23.00
Silent auction results/Charity raffle draw

23.15
disco with dJ Luigi Palestini

programma2013_Layout 1  21/05/13  16.54  Pagina 1



SILENT AUCTION

Offers in envelope to be handed in
during the evening before 9.45 pm

Lot 1 Costanza Mosca Lucrezia Haile Selassie

Lot 2 Margherita Story Marina Bolla

Lot 3 Olivia Mancini Agnese Diana

Lot 4 Federico Tata Margherita Story

Item 5 Giorgio Paracciani

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Abano Grand Hotel

Access Italy

Arnaldo Caprai  
Viticoltore in Montefalco

Arnaldo Caprai 
Gruppo Tessile

Bertoletti Pellicce

Bruno Acampora Profumi

Carlo Barbieri

Casina di Macchia Madama

Castello di S. Cristina

CUFROL 
Terre Francescane

Dario Vergassola

Filippo La Mantia
Hotel Majestic

GAL Trasimeno Orvietano

Golino’s

Jacqueline Cope

l’Antica DERUTA
Fondazione Ceramica
Contemporanea d’Autore
Alviero Moretti

LaStampa.it

Laura Fo

Leone Limentani

Luigi Palestini

Mariella Russo

Marine Village Accademy

Palombini

PTA - Parents and Teachers
Association

RIS art students

Rosario Fiorello

Sartori Old

Tania Gobena

Todde bus

Vivi Consulting

SPECIAL THANKS

Dario Vergassola

Carlo Barbieri

Laura Fo - CoLLages & Fine-art

Mariella Russo

programma2013_Layout 1  21/05/13  16.54  Pagina 4


